Service in Motion
●   Specially suited for tool separation applications.
●   Cost savings compared to alternative.
●   Easy implementation without tuning.
●   Compatible with ISO dimensions.
●   Increases productivity.
$
TS

2
azolgas@azolgas.com              Tel. +34 945290010www.azolgas.com 23Service in Motion
HOW TO ORDER KIT REPAIR (OLD VERSION)
HOW TO ORDER KIT REPAIR (NEW VERSION)
FS
*
200
300
400
0
10
00
20
00
3000 4000
5000
6000
0
10
0
bar
psi
daN
F0
daN
F1
200
300
400
0
100
0
2000
3000 4000 5000
6000
0
100
AGB-HAG
ENG ORDER GAS SPRING REPAIR KIT FLANGE CHARGING ADAPTER
DEU BESTELLUNG GASDRUCKFEDER ERSATZTEILSATZ FLANSCHE LADEADAPTER
FRA COMMANDE RESSORT À GAZ KIT DE RÉPARATION BRIDE RACCORD DE CHARGE
ITA ORDINE CILINDRO AD AZOTO KIT DI MANUTENZIONE FLANGE ADATTATORE DI CARICO
ESP PEDIDO RESORTE DE GAS KIT DE REPARACION BRIDA ADAPTADOR DE CARGA
POR PEDIDO CILINDRO DE GÁS KIT DE MANUTENÇÃO FLANGE ADAPTADOR DE CARGA
CODE
SEAL
CARTRIDGE
SKK 12R 1/8
azolgas@azolgas.com              Tel. +34 945290010www.azolgas.com 67Service in Motion
18 CG 1-Q
NC.060.10.00750.050
AG 750 050
215025247
97/23CE art.3.3
MAX 150 bar / 2175 psi N2
Made in Spain (EU)
XXXXXXX.
NC.060.10.00750.050
AG 750 050
215025247
97/23CE art.3.3
MAX 150 bar / 2175 psi N2
Made in Spain (EU)
XXXXXXX.
KIT S-XXXXXXX
KIT C-XXXXXXX
KIT S-XXXXXXX
KIT C-XXXXXXX
RENAULT  EM24.54.700
A14-050AGB-H 750 050
AG 750 050
CODE

215025247AG 750KIT
215025247AG 750KIT
HOW TO ORDER
CARTRIDGEXXXXXXXKITSEALSKIT
S XXXXXXXKIT
HOW TO ORDER
-
REPAIR KIT
AG 750 050
215025247
97/23CE art.3.3
PMAX 150 bar/2175 psi N2 at 20ºC
Made in Spain (EU)
KIT-XXXXXXX-222
TS 0 / 80ºC  PS 0 / 229 bar
NC.060.10.00750.050
XXXXXXX
C XXXXXXXKIT -
AG 750 050
215025247
97/23CE art.3.3
PMAX 150 bar/2175 psi N2 at 20ºC
Made in Spain (EU)
KIT-XXXXXXX-222
TS 0 / 80ºC  PS 0 / 229 bar
NC.060.10.00750.050
www.azolgas.com AG 750 050
215025247
97/23CE art.3.3
PMAX 150 bar/2175 psi N2 at 20ºC
Made in Spain (EU)
KIT-XXXXXXX-222
TS 0 / 80ºC  PS 0 / 229 bar
NC.060.10.00750.050
Service in Motion
GAS SPRINGS
GASDRUCKFEDERN
RESSORTS À GAZ
CILINDRI AD AZOTO
RESORTES DE GAS
CILINDROS DE GÁS
Landalucía, 7, P.I. Júndiz
01015 Vitoria-Gasteiz
Tel.: +34 945 290 010
Fax: +34 945 290 381
2016
GAS SPRINGS
GASDRUCKFEDERN
RESSORTS À GAZ
CILINDRI AD AZOTO
RESORTES DE GAS
CILINDROS DE GÁS
2016